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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @NE 16.75 * Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 7 VvBUF 0.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @NO 17.75  * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 vHOU 12.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vTB 1325  * Deon Jackson RB NYG 13 v DAL 9.75 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @LAC 1350 * Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vTEN 1150 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @NYJ 20.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @PIT 10.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VLAR 1050 * Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vMIA 7.00 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 vCIN 400 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @NYJ 5.00 *T
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @NE 20.20 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @DEN 540 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @PIT 17.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 vDET 9.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 v PHI 9.25 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 VSF 14.85
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 vCIN 0.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @LAC 0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vDET 1.50 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 @IND 7.75
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vHOU 5.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vTEN 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @CLE 0.00 Chase Claypool WR MIA 10 @LAC 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 vDET 1.75 George Pickens WR PIT 6 VSF 6.50
George Kittle TE SF 9 Q@PIT 3.50 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vHOU 0.00
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni The Kids - Brian and Ryan

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @CLE 4.35 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @IND 20.80 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 v DAL 1250 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VSF 750 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vARI 16.25  * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vCAR 1850 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 v PHI 16.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @CLE 775 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @DEN 10.00 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vCIN 5.50 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @NE 1150 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vBUF 1050 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vTB 8.00 * Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vDAL 550 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 vJAX 4.50 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vCAR 9.40 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 vLV 6.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 vHOU 15.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 vDAL 13.45 Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VLAR 8.85
Chase Brown RB CIN 7 @CLE 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 @WAS 14.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 VLAR 2.75 David Montgomery RB DET 9 @KC 17.25
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @NO 5.25 Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 vLV 13.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vTB 15.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @NYJ 5.00
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5 vCIN 9.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA 5 VvLAR 3.50
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vDET 1.25 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 VSF 5.50
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NYG 840 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @NYJ 19.30 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @KC 9.75 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 vCIN 2050 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @CLE 1275 * Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vGB 1275 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vDET 11.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @CHI 2725 %
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @LAC 3750 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VLAR 200 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @KC 15.00 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 vTEN 16.00 *
Juwan Johnson TE NO 11 vTEN 5.50 * Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7 @NO 0.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v HOU 6.90 * Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 vBUF 11.40 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 @IND 16.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 VvSF 5.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 vTEN 19.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vJAX 25.65
James Cook RB BUF 13 @NYJ 12.00 D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @NE 1.75
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PIT 25.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VSF 6.25
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @NO 10.50 Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vLV 12.25

D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vGB 4.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @MIN 8.50
Mike Gesicki TE NE 11 v PHI 5.50 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vARI 5.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @NYG 34.20 Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vJAX 20.00
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen T ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer

Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vGB 23.05 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vDET 2180 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @DEN 1375 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vMIA 27.00 *
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @ATL 1750 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @IND 2400 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vMIA 1250 * Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 VLAR 13.00 *
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vARI 6.50 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vTB 19.50 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @IND 150 * Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @IND 19.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @NE 0.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vDET 0.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 5 VLAR 930 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @NYJ 1390 *
Washington Command&EF WAS 14 v ARI 15.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 vBUF 17.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @KC 15.90 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 vCIN 21.95
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vARI 3.25 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 @NE 13.50
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 vGB 14.25 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @CHI 13.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 vMIA 18.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 vCAR 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 11.00 New England Patriots DEF NE 11 v PHI 7.00
Cincinnati Bengals DEF CIN 7 @CLE 7.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vJAX 0.00 IR
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @CHI 0.00 IR Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @SEA 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert

Cam Akers
Christian McCaffrey
Dameon Pierce
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Evan Engram
Cameron Dicker
New Orleans Saints
Kirk Cousins

AJ Dillon

Elijah Mitchell
Diontae Johnson
Courtland Sutton
Michael Thomas
Buffalo Bills

QB
RB

LAC
MIN
SF
HOU
DAL
PHI
JAX
LAC
NO
MIN
GB
SF
PIT
DEN

5
13
9
7
7
10
9
5

11
13

v MIA
vTB
@PIT
@BAL
@NYG
@NE
@IND
v MIA
v TEN
vTB
@CHI
@PIT
v SF
v LV
v TEN
@NYJ

20.70
12.50
35.00
8.75
10.00
12.50
7.50
13.50
13.00
24.95
8.25
2.25
6.50
10.00
9.50
9.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Dalvin Cook
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Mike Evans
Jaylen Waddle
Kyle Pitts
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Tua Tagovailoa
Breece Hall
Brandin Cooks
Zay Flowers
Jalin Hyatt
Jerry Jeudy
Michael Mayer

QB

BAL
BAL
DAL
B
B
MIA
ATL
KC
PHI
MIA
NYJ
DAL
BAL
NYG
DEN
Lv

13
13

v HOU
v HOU
@NYG
@MIN
@MIN
@LAC
v CAR
v DET
@NE

@LAC
v BUF
@NYG
v HOU
v DAL
v LV

@DEN

13.95
11.75
21.50
10.25
16.00
10.00
6.00
10.40
19.00
33.55
18.00
4.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

L T T

E T T
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Week 2
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vMIN 3265 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @LAR 16.05 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vLAC 2175 * Justice Hill RB BAL 13 @CIN 11.25 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @PHI 850 * Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @CAR 525 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @NE 31.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @LAR 19.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vLV 1050 * Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @CAR 9.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @DET 11.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @TEN 1425 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @PIT 7.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @CIN 1150 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v MIN 14.50 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @BUF 6.20 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @LAR 500 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 Q@PIT 12.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vMIA 3.25 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 vKC 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 Q@PIT 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 vNO 9.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 @JAX 4.75 Deon Jackson RB NYG 13 @ARI 0.00
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 @CIN 4.50 Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @CAR 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VvBAL 21.00 George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvCLE 25.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 @JAX 7.75 Hunter Henry TE NE 11 vMIA 13.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 @LAR 4.50 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vLV 7.50
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VvBAL 16.35 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 vKC 15.05 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @ARI 2525 % David Montgomery RB DET 9 vSEA 16.50 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @DEN 29.50 * Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 VvWAS 4.75 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 vMIA 1525  * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vGB 2475 %
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @BUF 16.00 * Kendrick Bourne WR NE 11 vMIA 500 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vMIN 5.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 vBAL 6.50 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @PHI 1850 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 vCLE 150 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 @HOU 1020 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vGB 13.60 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 v WAS 4.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 5 vCHI 18.40 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @ARI 32.30 Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @DET 23.15
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @DET 6.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 vNYG 20.75
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 VvLAC 9.00 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VvCLE 8.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @PHI 19.50 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @PIT 12.50
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5 @PIT 6.75 Jaxon Smith-Njigpa WR SEA 5 @DET 6.50
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 @JAX 12.50 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @DAL 20.00
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vSF 24.00 Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @ARI 11.00
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Derek Carr QB NO 11 @CAR 12115 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vLV 2145 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vLV 2325 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 Q@PIT 950 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 VvBAL 1525 * Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @TB 9.25 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @LAR 6.50 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vWAS 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @NE 1050 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 @CAR 1200 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 v SEA 14.00 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @HOU 10.00 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @TB 6.00 * Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7 vLAC 6.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @CIN 12.90 * Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 @DAL 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 vNYJ 19.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 vCLE 2660 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvNYJ 20.25 Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @HOU  15.55
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VvSEA 11.25 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @ATL 0.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @JAX 10.50 D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 v MIN 31.50
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vVvLAC 6.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 vCLE 12.50
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @TB 14.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 v CHI 8.50
Hayden Hurst TE CAR 7 vNO 3.50 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @DET 18.00
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 vKC 9.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DEN  14.50
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen T ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @TB 2055 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @JAX 2400 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @BUF 10.75 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 vKC 9.00 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 @TEN 7.25 * Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 5 @DET 19.75 *
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 vNO 11.00 * Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @ATL 400 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @TEN 2400 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @PHI 2150 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vVIND 22.50 * Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vKC 5.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vMIN 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @JAX 9.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @LAR 1550 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vLV 1040 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 6 @ATL 3.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 @DAL 1.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @ATL 19.05 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 @PIT 20.25
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @TB 7.00 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @TEN 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB PHI 10 v MIN 3.25 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 v MIN 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DEN 4.50 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vSF 25.50
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @BUF 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 vGB 14.00
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VvSEA 9.50 Jameson Williams WR DET 9 VvSEA 0.00
Washington Command&EF WAS 14 @DEN 11.00 New England Patriots DEF NE 11 vMIA 4.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @ATL 0.00 IR Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @HOU 0.00 IR
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vSF 0.00 IR
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Uncle Juniors Nuts - Justin DiPisa, OD

Justin Herbert

AJ Dillon

Christian McCaffrey
Dameon Pierce
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Evan Engram
Cameron Dicker
New Orleans Saints
Kirk Cousins

Cam Akers

Tyler Allgeier
Diontae Johnson
Courtland Sutton
Michael Thomas
Buffalo Bills

QB
RB

LAC
GB
SF
HOU
DAL
PHI
JAX
LAC
NO
MIN
MIN
ATL

11
13

@TEN
@ATL
@LAR
v IND
v NYJ
v MIN
v KC
@TEN
@CAR
@PHI
@PHI
v GB
v CLE
v WAS
@CAR
v LV

20.50
11.25
24.50
9.75
20.50
26.00
9.00
10.50
10.00
32.20
0.00
9.00
0.00
9.50
9.50
14.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Mike Evans
Jerry Jeudy
Jaylen Waddle
Kyle Pitts
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Tua Tagovailoa
Dalvin Cook
Gus Edwards
Breece Hall
Brandin Cooks
Zay Flowers
Jalin Hyatt

QB

BAL
DAL
B
B
DEN
MIA
ATL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
BAL
NYJ
DAL
BAL
NYG

13

@CIN
v NYJ
v CHI
v CHI
v WAS
@NE
v GB
@JIAX
v MIN
@NE
@CIN
@CIN
@DAL
v NYJ
@CIN
@ARI

24.85
23.75
21.75
27.00
4.50
11.25
3.00
6.80
6.00
16.45
3.50
13.50
2.00
0.00
10.25
10.00

L T T

E T T
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Week 3
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 2735 % Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VNYG 2250 %
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @CLE 475 % Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @SEA 325 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vLAC 21.50 * Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @JAX 9.25 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vDEN 39.75 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 @LV 10.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @WAS 16.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VNYG 2325 %
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 vCAR 15.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @MIN 2450 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvNYG 1250 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vIND 6.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 13.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 vPIT 410 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VNYG 10.00 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 VvTEN 17.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @NYJ 13.50 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 vHOU 5.50
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 VvTEN 17.50 Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vIND 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 VvTEN 7.25 Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @GB 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VLAR 4.00 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @GB 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 v CHI 0.50 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @GB 8.25
David Njoku TE CLE 5 vVvTEN 4.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 11 @NYJ 3.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vIND 0.00 IR Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @WAS 2.00
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @SF 835 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 vHOU 20.70 *
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @BAL 28.50 * James Conner RB ARl 14 v DAL 20.50 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vBUF 950 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @LV 11.75 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @NYJ 1225  * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @DET 11.50 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vPIT 34.50 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VLAR 21.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @TB 1850 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 VvTEN 2350 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vLAC 12.00 * Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @SF 350 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 @BAL 2590 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @DET 720 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 @MIA 0.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 vIND 7.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VLAR 13.70 Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VvCAR 18.80
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @SF 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 9 VATL 0.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 vCAR 7.75 Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 @MIA 4.75
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @CLE 5.00 Kendrick Bourne WR NE 11 @NYJ 7.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vLAC 9.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigpa WR SEA 5 vCAR 1.50
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 v CHI 7.00 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 VvNE 7.50
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @CIN 10.50 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @LV 10.50
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @ARI 1820 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @WAS 2465 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 @WAS 16.75 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 1850 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VATL 13.75  * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @LV 950 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 VLAR 1725 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @MIA 11.75  *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vDEN 2850 % Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 vCAR 750 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 VATL 16.75 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 @GB 15.00 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @ARI 750 * Zach Ertz TE DET 9 VvATL 200 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 VvIND 8.00 * Brett Maher K LAR 10 @CIN 11.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @ARI 200 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @LV 12.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @CIN 16.70 Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @BAL 0.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v CHI 17.75 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @KC 7.75
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VNYG 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 VvNO 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @CLE 6.50 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 VvPHI 7.50
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @KC 10.50 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 vHOU 14.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @KC 4.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vBUF 8.00
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 vHOU 0.00 Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @BAL 12.50
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 VvTEN 0.00 IR
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen e
Justin Fields OB CHI 13 @KC 1470 * T ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vPIT 1475 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vCHI 2335 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 @MIN 6.25 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 vHOU 20.75 *
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @SEA 15.75 * Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 vCAR 30.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @MIN 3945 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @CIN 10.50 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @JAX 500 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vLAC 2650 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VvATL 21.00 * Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vHOU 5.50 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 VvNYG 13.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vCHI 1450 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 vCHI 15.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @WAS 1820 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 VvNO 26.20 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 VvNE 6.00 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @KC 9.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 VvTEN 25.45
Kendre Miller RB NO 11 @GB 6.75 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @MIN 0.00
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 @CIN 14.25 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 @TB 10.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 vPIT 12.50 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 VvNO 14.50
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @TB 7.50 Drake London WR ATL 11 @DET 5.00
Washington Command&EF WAS 14 v BUF 2.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 9 VATL 0.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vDEN 0.00 IR New England Patriots DEF NE 11 @NYJ 13.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 VvNO 0.00 IR Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @BAL 0.00 IR
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @CIN 0.00 IR
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Kirk Cousins

Tyler Allgeier
Christian McCaffrey
Dameon Pierce
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Evan Engram
Cameron Dicker
New Orleans Saints
Justin Herbert

Cam Akers

AJ Dillon

Damien Harris
Courtland Sutton
Michael Thomas
Buffalo Bills
Diontae Johnson

QB
RB

MIN
ATL
SF
HOU
DAL
PHI
JAX
LAC
NO
LAC

13
11

v LAC
@DET
v NYG
@JIAX
@ARI
@TB

v HOU
@MIN
@GB
@MIN
v LAC
v NO
@WAS
@MIA
@GB
@WAS
@LVv

31.60
6.75
24.00
16.00
9.50
5.00
10.50
6.00
5.00
30.75
0.00
6.75
3.25
18.00
8.00
38.20
0.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Gus Edwards
Breece Hall
Tony Pollard
Mike Evans
Jerry Jeudy
Kyle Pitts
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Tua Tagovailoa
Dalvin Cook
Rachaad White
Brandin Cooks
Zay Flowers
Jalin Hyatt
Jaylen Waddle

0B

BAL
BAL
NYJ
DAL
B
DEN
ATL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
B
DAL
BAL
NYG
MIA

13
13

v IND
v IND
v NE
@ARI
v PHI
@MIA
@DET
v CHI
@TB
v DEN
v IND
v PHI
@ARI
v IND
@SF
v DEN

32.60
8.75
6.50

20.25

12.50

11.50
7.75

15.40

14.00

27.45
7.50

12.00
3.00

10.25
0.00
0.00

L T T

L T T
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Week 4
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vWAS 32.20 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VARI 20.65 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vCIN 2910 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vTB 19.25 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @CAR 15.75 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 @NYJ 1.75 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @BUF 825 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vMIA 1250 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vMIA 31.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 @HOU 450 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @NYG 950 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VARI 175 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VARI 150 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @CLE 1850 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vWAS 2080 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @LAC 520 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VARI 500 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 vBAL 500 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @DAL 5.50 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 VATL 1.75
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 VvBAL 9.75 Justice Hill RB BAL 13 @CLE 4.75
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 vBAL 3.25 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 VvMIN 11.50
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 vVvPIT 5.00 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 VvPIT 9.55
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @TEN 3.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 vTB 5.50
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 @NYJ 4.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 11 @DAL 8.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 vBAL 8.00 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vMIA 5.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 @CLE 0.00 IR Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vTB 0.00 IR
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vLV 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @TEN 10.00 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Zack Moss RB IND 11 VvLAR 13.50 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VATL 21.35 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @DAL 850 * James Conner RB ARl 14 @SF 10.25  *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @LAC 12.00 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @GB 36.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vVWAS 3650 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @JAX 21.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @IND 2750 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @TEN 1150 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @CAR 4.00 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vBAL 2.50 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 VvLAR 1.50 * Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vSEA 4.50 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 @CHI 15.50 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VvNE 12.40 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 vSEA 19.65 Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 @NO 17.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vSEA 0.00 Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @NYG 8.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @NYG 6.75 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @HOU 16.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @PHI 14.50 Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 @CHI 7.50
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 vCIN 8.75 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @SF 13.50
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @CAR 0.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigpba WR SEA 5 @NYG 2.50
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 vMIN 12.75 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vKC 10.50
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @HOU 2.50
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella ) ) o
Matthew Stafford OB LAR 10 @IND 2245 * The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
James Cook RB BUF 13 vMIA 1550 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vMIA 35.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @TEN 12.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 VvDET 3.75 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VARI 18.00 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vWAS 1850 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @BUF 9.75 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @CHI 3.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 9 @GB 14.50 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @NYG 8.00 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 VvNE 1150 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 vTB 150 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 @BUF 3.00 * Taysom Hill TE NO 11 vTB 415 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 VvNE 3450 * Brett Maher K LAR 10 @IND 1750 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvNE 17.30 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @HOU 0.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @GB 10.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vLAR 30.50
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @NYJ 31.50 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vDEN 23.50
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vCIN 9.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @HOU 11.00
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vDEN 24.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @NO 16.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 vDEN 23.75 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VATL 13.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @CLE 6.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @PHI 17.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vLAR 4.50
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 VvBAL 0.00 IR
Jordan Love QB GB 6 VvDET 19.80 * AN
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @LAC 27.25 + T ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 VvMIN 8.75 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @NYJ 21.90 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vLV 950 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VATL 1450 *
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 @IND 550 * Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @NYG 1625 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 VvPIT 3250 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @IND 29.75 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @GB 8.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @CAR 22.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 VARI 750 * Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VATL 11.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 @NYJ 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @NYJ 9.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vPIT 26.30 Tyler Bass K BUF 13 v MIA 17.60 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 vDEN 4.75 New England Patriots DEF NE 11 @DAL 3.00 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 vLV 11.25 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 VvBAL 0.00
Kendre Miller RB NO 11 vTB 2.75 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @BUF 24.50
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @LAC 5.00 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vLV 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vWAS 4.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 VvDET 14.50
Washington Command®&EF WAS 14 @PHI 3.00 Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5 vLV 2.50
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 @BUF 0.00 IR Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @GB 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 VvDET 8.00 IR New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 vKC 7.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vLAR 0.00 IR
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @IND 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert
Tyler Allgeier
Christian McCaffrey
Dameon Pierce
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Evan Engram
Cameron Dicker
New Orleans Saints
Kirk Cousins

AJ Dillon

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Damien Harris
Courtland Sutton
Michael Thomas
Buffalo Bills
Diontae Johnson

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
DEF
WR

BUF
PIT

5
11
9
7
7
10

6

v LV
@JIAX
Vv ARI
v PIT
v NE
v WAS
v ATL
v LV
vTB
@CAR
v DET
@NYJ
v MIA
@CHI
vTB

v MIA
@HOou

24.35
4.25
43.50
18.50
14.25
11.50
9.50
7.80
3.00
13.20
3.25
4.25
4.50
8.50
8.00
10.00
0.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Gus Edwards
Breece Hall
Tony Pollard
Jerry Jeudy
Jaylen Waddle
Kyle Pitts
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Tua Tagovailoa
Dalvin Cook
Rachaad White
Brandin Cooks
Mike Evans
Zay Flowers
Jalin Hyatt

QB
RB

BAL
BAL
NYJ
DAL
DEN
MIA
ATL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
B
DAL
B
BAL
NYG

13
13

@CLE
@CLE
v KC
v NE
@CHI
@BUF
@JIAX
@NYJ
v WAS
@BUF
@CLE
@NO
v NE
@NO
@CLE
v SEA

26.55
10.75
11.00
11.25
7.50
7.00
4.00
13.00
5.00
17.60
4.75
14.25
5.00
5.50
7.75
2.00

L T T

L T T
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Week 5
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @LAR 3290 *T Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vDAL 2260 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @IND 11.75 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @NE 21.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vKC 12.00 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 @MIN 4.25 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vNYG 16.50 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vJAX 17.00 *
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 @ATL 8.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvBAL 26.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vJAX 21.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vDAL 11.75 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vDAL 2250 % Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @PIT 10.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @LAR 1160 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 vGB 560 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 vDAL 20.00 * Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 10 vNYG 15.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vNO 9.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 @BUF 1.75
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @DET 6.75
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 0.00 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @ATL 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @ARI 0.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @NE 4.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 11 vNO 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 @MIN 6.75 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vJAX 3.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 0.00 Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 @PIT 3.00 IR Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @NE 0.00 IR
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @ARI 2985 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 v CHI 8.50 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @BUF 23.50 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 vNO 5.00 * James Conner RB ARI 14 vCIN 6.50 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vGB 7.00 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 vCAR 26.75 %
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @LAR 16.00 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vHOU 1550 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vPHI 17.50 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vCIN 15.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vKC 850 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @ARI 4550 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 vTEN 13.60 * Zach Ertz TE DET 9 vCAR 6.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 VvNYJ 8.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @SF 6.50 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @MIA 0.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 @PIT 9.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 0.00 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VvBAL 9.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vTEN 38.75 Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 vNYJ 14.50
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @IND 15.75 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vKC 14.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA 5 0.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @DET 20.50 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @DEN 7.50
Michael Wilson WR ARI 14 v CIN 2.50 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 VvBAL 0.00
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @MIA 13.00
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella ) ) o
Matthew Stafford OB LAR 10 vPHI 1710 * The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
James Cook RB BUF 13 vJAX 575 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vJAX 2895 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @ARI 19.25 * Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @WAS 1050 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @MIN 1550 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @LV 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vNYG 33.00 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @LAR 1825 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @IND 18.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v CHI 7.00 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @SF 450 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 @NE 7.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 vNYG 10.00 * Taysom Hill TE NO 11 @NE 425 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @SF 3.00 * Brett Maher K LAR 10 v PHI 3.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @SF 12.90 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 VvBAL 21.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vCAR 0.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 v TEN 6.40
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 vNYJ 19.75 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VvBAL 11.75
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vDAL 8.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vNYJ 0.00
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @WAS 45.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vCAR 0.00 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @BUF 12.25
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @WAS 1150 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vTEN 8.50
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 0.00 IR
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @WAS 36.85 * AN
Josh Jacobs RE LV 13 vGB 2050 * T ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @DET 5.75 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @MIN 18.05 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @ATL 550 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vNYG 3125 *
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 vGB 15.75 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @BUF 3950 *
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @LV 11.75 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vPHI 1125 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vCAR 16.50 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vKC 4.50 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 vDAL 9.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vPHI 16.00 *
Washington Command&EF WAS 14 v CHI 3.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @MIN 16.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @ATL 15.70 Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vJAX 3.00 *
Cam Akers RB MIN 13 vKC 5.25 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 @DEN 2190 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @WAS 2.75 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 vDAL 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 0.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vTEN 6.00
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 vPHI 6.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 @MIN 7.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @LV 1.50
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vNYG 0.00 IR Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @BUF 19.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 vCAR 2.00
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Kirk Cousins

Tyler Allgeier
Christian McCaffrey
Dameon Pierce
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Evan Engram
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
Justin Herbert

AJ Dillon

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Kenneth Gainwell
Courtland Sutton
Michael Thomas
Buffalo Bills
Diontae Johnson

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
DEF
WR

MIN
ATL
SF
HOU
DAL
PHI
JAX
HOU
NO
LAC
GB
KC
PHI
DEN
NO
BUF
PIT

13
11

6

v KC
v HOU
v DAL
@ATL
@SF
@LAR
@BUF
@ATL
@NE

@@LV

@MIN
@LAR
v NYJ
@NE

v JAX
v BAL

19.95
10.25
18.75
14.50
7.00
1.50
5.00
16.60
28.70
0.00
17.00
1.75
5.25
2.50
9.00
9.00
0.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Gus Edwards
Breece Hall
Tony Pollard
Zay Flowers
Jaylen Waddle
Kyle Pitts
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Tua Tagovailoa
Dalvin Cook
Rachaad White
Brandin Cooks
Mike Evans
Jalin Hyatt
Jerry Jeudy

QB
RB

BAL
BAL
NYJ
DAL
BAL
MIA
ATL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
B
DAL
B
NYG
DEN

13
13

9

@PIT
@PIT
@DEN
@SF

@PIT
v NYG
v HOU
@MIN
@LAR
v NYG
@PIT

@SF

@MIA
v NYJ

18.30
8.00
37.00
11.00
10.50
10.50
12.50
12.30
10.00
26.90
4.50
0.00
2.75
0.00
0.00
8.00

L T T

L T T
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Week 6
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @NYJ 27.00 *T Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @CLE 10.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vBAL 20.00 * Emari Demercado RB ARl 14 @LAR 400 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @CHI 1450 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @MIA 19.25 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vCAR 31.75 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @HOU 19.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vNYG 15.00 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vNYG 450 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @CIN 9.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @CLE 250 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @CLE 150 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @TEN 9.25 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @NYJ 3.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 vNE 13.10 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @CLE 8.00 * Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 10 vCAR 10.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @LV 12.25 Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 10 vCAR 12.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 VvSF 15.25 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 v DEN 3.50
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 VvSF 16.50 George Pickens WR PIT 6 0.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 vNO 0.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @HOU 18.50
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VvSEA 3.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 11 @LVv 1.50
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 v DEN 7.00 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vNYG 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 VSF 4.50 Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 VvSF 9.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 @TEN 5.00 IR Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @HOU 0.00 IR
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vDAL 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VSEA 1475 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @ATL 16.50 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VIND 17.80 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @LVvV 17.00 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @TB 6.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vNE 400 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vWAS 1475  *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @NYJ 1750 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @LAR 6.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 VvARI 5.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VSEA 11.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @CHI 8.00 * K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 @CHI 7.00 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 @JAX 11.40 * Zach Ertz TE DET 9 @TB 400 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 @KC 6.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @LAC 10.10 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @BUF 19.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 @TEN 12.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @CIN 4.50 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 0.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @JAX 15.75 Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 @KC 3.00
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 vBAL 8.50 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 VSF 13.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @CHI 8.50 Drake London WR ATL 11 vWAS 17.50
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @MIA 21.50 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vPHI 13.00
Michael Wilson WR ARl 14 @LAR 8.50 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 0.00
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @BUF 7.50
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella James Conner RB ARl 14 @LAR 0.00 IR
*
gﬂaaﬁzsvéféiﬁord o The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vDEN 18.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vNYG 1495 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vCAR 28.00 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @NYJ 16.50 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vMIN 850 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @KC 10.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 9 @TB 25.00 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 vVIND 1250 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 vMIN 200 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @ATL 12.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 vCAR 9.00 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 @HOU 1350 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @LAC 7.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @NYJ 750 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @TB 29.15 Brett Maher K LAR 10 VARI 16.20 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @TB 0.00 Detroit Lions DEF DET 9 @TB 13.00 *
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 @KC 7.75 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 v MIN 0.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vSEA 11.50 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @CLE 10.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vBAL 2.50 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 VvDET 11.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 @CIN 9.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @CIN 13.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @JAX 15.50
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 0.00
o Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @JAX 0.00 IR
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vMIN 9.90 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 vSF 0.00 IR
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 v MIN 1225  *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vNE 17.25  * AN
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vDAL 16.50 * T""ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vNO 10.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 v DEN 22.80 *
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 vNE 1350 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vDAL 1250 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @TB 6.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VIND 25.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @CLE 550 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 VARI 2500 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 vDEN 18.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 VARI 2250 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vNO 15.70 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VIND 525 *
Cam Akers RB MIN 13 @CHI 2.75 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v DEN 1750 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 v MIN 0.00 Tyler Bass K BUF 13 v NYG 3.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @CLE 0.50 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 vPHI 16.00 *
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 VvARI 3.50 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 VvSF 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 0.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vCAR 0.00
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 VIND 13.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @JAX 11.50
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @MIA 0.00 IR Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 @CIN 20.25
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vCAR 0.00 IR Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 0.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @TB 15.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @CHI 0.00 IR
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Kirk Cousins

Tyler Allgeier
Christian McCaffrey
Dameon Pierce
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Evan Engram
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
Justin Herbert

AJ Dillon

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Courtland Sutton
Michael Thomas
Jonnu Smith
Buffalo Bills
Diontae Johnson

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
DEF
WR

MIN
ATL
SF
HOU
DAL
PHI
JAX
HOU
NO
LAC
GB
KC
DEN
NO
ATL
BUF
PIT

13
11

6

@CHI
v WAS
@CLE
v NO
@LAC
@NYJ
v IND
v NO
@HOU
v DAL

v DEN
@KC

@HOU
v WAS
v NYG

11.55
9.25
14.25
7.25
15.50
7.50
8.50
7.60
6.00
20.35
0.00
3.00
11.00
7.50
10.00
11.00
0.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Breece Hall
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Mike Evans
Jaylen Waddle
Kyle Pitts
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Tua Tagovailoa
Dalvin Cook
Gus Edwards
Brandin Cooks
Zay Flowers
Jalin Hyatt
Jerry Jeudy

QB
RB

BAL
NYJ
DAL
B
B
MIA
ATL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
BAL
DAL
BAL
NYG
DEN

@TEN
v PHI

@LAC
v DET
v DET
v CAR
v WAS
v DEN
@NYJ
v CAR
@TEN
@TEN
@LAC
@TEN
@BUF
@KC

23.40
19.50
17.75
8.25
7.00
13.50
11.00
18.70
7.00
23.35
4.25
11.50
12.25
13.25
4.50
3.50

L T T

L T T
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Week 7
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vMIA 27.70 *T Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @MIN 20.85 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @IND 23.75 * Zach Evans RB LAR 10 vPIT 0.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vSF 8.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vJAX 29.25 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @PHI 875 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @NE 150 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @NE 15.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 @LAR 1350 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vLAC 1250 * Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @NYG 500 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @MIN 11.75 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vDET 17.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vMIA 840 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @CHI 6.50 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @MIN 200 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 @IND 17.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vBUF 10.75 Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 10 @PHI 2.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @IND 14.50 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @MIN 0.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 0.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 vJAX 6.25
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 11 vBUF 4.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VARI 0.00 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @NE 12.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @IND 8.50 Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 10 @PHI 13.20
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vJAX 325 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @KC 0.00 IR
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DEN 16.75 * . .
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 VWAS 2575 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @NYG 9.00 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @NO 24.20 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 vBUF 15.25 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @LAR 17.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @CHI 9.50 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @TB 1.25 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vMIA 23.00 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @SEA 6.50 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vSF 14.50 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @IND 4.00 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 vCLE 10.20 * Drake London WR ATL 11 @TB 9.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 VATL 9.00 * Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vWAS 1750 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 0.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vDET 10.70 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 VARI 0.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 vDET 17.00 *
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vCLE 12.00 David Montgomery RB DET 9 @BAL 0.00
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 0.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vSF 32.50 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 vSF 7.50
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vPIT 20.00 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 0.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 0.00 Zach Ertz TE DET 9 @BAL 3.50
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @LAR 0.00
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 11 vCLE 6.00
James Conner RB ARl 14 @SEA 0.00 IR
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @BAL 14.20 *
H *
f:g?’g;gg;z it E(E:T 190 ?fAA(_I‘,_ fg;g . The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @MIN 8.50 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @NE 28.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @PHI 2050 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DEN 10.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 @BAL 17.50 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vMIA 14.25 *
Luke Musgrave TE GB 6 @DEN 5.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vGB 16.25 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 @PHI 7.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VARI 6.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 VARI 12.00 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 vJAX 9.50 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vPIT 17.80 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vMIA 1450 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @TB 18.75 Brett Maher K LAR 10 vPIT 410 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 0.00 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @LAR 8.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 0.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vLV 0.00
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vLV 10.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @LAR 10.00
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 VATL 10.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 0.00 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @NO 20.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NYG 12.00
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vCLE 20.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 11 vJAX 14.25
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vSF 2005 * Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vCLE 000 IR
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 vLV 30.50 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @IND 000 IR
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @CHI 825 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @KC 8.00 * AN
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @CHI 1250 * TMties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @DEN 4.50 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vLAC 37.20 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @BAL 9.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @KC 10.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @MIN 850 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @NO 2200 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 @NO 9.40 * Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 5 VARI 19.50 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vPIT 6.00 *
Cam Akers RB MIN 13 vSF 10.50 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @NO 1.75 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 vLV 0.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vLAC 28.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @MIN 0.25 Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @NE 6.60 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 @PHI 1.50 Green Bay Packers DEF GB 6 @DEN 3.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 0.00 Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VARI 19.45
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 vLAC 13.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vCLE 23.00
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vLV 0.00 IR Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vPIT 0.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 0.00 IR Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @DEN 8.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 vLAC 1.50
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @BAL 0.00
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 0.00
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @PHI 0.00 IR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vSF 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert
James Cook

AJ Dillon

Christian McCaffrey
DeVonta Smith
Courtland Sutton
Jonnu Smith
Brandon McManus
Buffalo Bills

Kirk Cousins
Dameon Pierce
CeeDee Lamb
Michael Thomas
Evan Engram
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
Diontae Johnson

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
WR

LAC
BUF
GB
SF
PHI
DEN
ATL
JAX
BUF
MIN
HOU
DAL
NO
JAX
HOU
NO
PIT

5
13
6
9
10
9
11
9
13
13
7
7
11
9
7
11
6

@KC
@NE
@DEN
@MIN
v MIA
v GB
@TB
@NO
@NE
v SF

v JAX
@NO

v JAX
@LAR

16.45
19.75
15.75
26.25
7.00
15.00
4.50
10.30
3.00
31.40
0.00
0.00
10.50
7.50
0.00
2.00
10.50

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Gus Edwards
Rachaad White
Mike Evans

Zay Flowers
Jaylen Waddle
Kyle Pitts
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Tua Tagovailoa
Dalvin Cook
Kenneth Gainwell
Breece Hall

Tony Pollard
Brandin Cooks
Jerry Jeudy

QB
RB

BAL
BAL
B
B
BAL
MIA
ATL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
PHI
NYJ
DAL
DAL
DEN

13
13

v DET
v DET
v ATL
v ATL
v DET
@PHI
@TB

v LAC
v MIA
@PHI
v DET
v MIA

v GB

34.10
23.00
17.25
20.00
10.00
10.00
6.50
9.50
14.00
15.05
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.50

L T T

L T T
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Week 8
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @WAS 29.95 *T Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vCIN 2775 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 VvATL 2150 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 vHOU 10.75  *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @GB 9.50 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @IND 26.25 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vNE 1225  * Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 vKC 7.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vTB 11.50 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vTB 1750 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 vCLE 9.50 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvJAX 9.50 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vCIN 1950 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @ARI 10.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @WAS 1260 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @DET 3.00 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 vCIN 500 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 @SEA 500 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @MIA 5.75 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @IND 6.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @SEA 7.75 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 v PHI 5.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @SEA 16.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vCIN 0.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 @CAR 6.25 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @IND 25.50
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @SF 9.50 Hunter Henry TE NE 11 @MIA 4.50
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @DEN 8.00 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vTB 15.50
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @SEA 14.00 Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 10 vNE 9.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vCHI 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @SF 26.65 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vNYJ 2350 % Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @PIT 2185 %
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @MIA 950 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VvJAX 1125 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @WAS 27.00 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @TEN 13.75 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DAL 6.50 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @SF 19.50 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 vHOU 12.00 * Drake London WR ATL 11 @TEN 850 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @GB 16.00 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @NYG 1475  *
Matt Gay K IND 11 vNO 10.70 * Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vNYJ 1.50 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 @BUF 400 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @ARI 10.80 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 vMIN 18.45 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 @ARI 6.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 vCLE 10.25 Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 vKC 16.70
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vNO 15.25 David Montgomery RB DET 9 vLV 0.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vPHI 11.50 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vBAL 11.00
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 VATL 6.25 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @SEA 12.00
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @DET 2.50 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 @GB 14.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @GB 19.75 Zach Ertz TE DET 9 vLV 0.00
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 11 vNO 3.00
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella James Conner RB ARl 14 vBAL 0.00 IR
*
j:ﬁy?g{bbs L I VI o The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @DEN 750 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vTB 3295 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vNE 2400 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 vMIN 875 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @LAC 8.00 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @WAS 16.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vLV 1400 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vKC 2325 %
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @CAR 200 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @PIT 7.00 *
Blake Grupe K NO 11 @IND 10.20 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 @IND 750 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 vCLE 11.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @WAS 6.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DAL 15.35 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vCHI 1870 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @TEN 6.00 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 VvJAX 11.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @SF 21.50 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @LAC 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vCIN 13.50 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 vCHI 4.50
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 VvATL 37.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VvJAX 7.25
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 vNE 9.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @BUF 14.75
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 VLAR 16.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 vCLE 17.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vPHI 15.50
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vNO 12.00
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vNO 0.00 IR
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @CAR 1350 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @SEA 000 IR
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 @LAC 7.75 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @DET 1875 * AN
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vCHI 11.00 * T""ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @CAR 5.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @DEN 14.75 *
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @DET 2.50 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vCHI 26.25 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vLV 1400 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 Q@PIT 3250 *
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @SEA 8.20 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vNO 1450 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 @DEN 9.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DAL 5.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VLAR 30.20 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @PIT 12.00 *
Cam Akers RB MIN 13 @GB 9.75 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @DEN 9.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10 @DAL 14.50 Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VvLAR 16.00 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @LAC 7.00 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 @NYG 12.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vNE 7.25 Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 vBAL 0.00
Josh Downs WR IND 11 vNO 11.50 Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VvCLE 17.20
Christian Watson WR GB 6 vMIN 5.50 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 vCLE 10.50
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @LAC 0.00 IR Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DAL 0.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 vHOU 050 IR Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 vMIN 8.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 vLV 3.00
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vTB 8.20
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vNE 0.00 IR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @GB 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Dameon Pierce
Diontae Johnson
CeeDee Lamb
Evan Engram
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Buffalo Bills

Kirk Cousins

AJ Dillon

DeVonta Smith
Courtland Sutton
Jonnu Smith
Brandon McManus
New Orleans Saints

WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

LAC
BUF
SF
HOU
PIT
DAL
JAX
HOU
BUF
MIN
GB
PHI
DEN
ATL
JAX
NO

11

v CHI
vTB

v CIN
@CAR
v JAX
v LAR
@PIT
@CAR
vTB
@GB
v MIN
@WAS
v KC
@TEN
@PIT
@IND

24.15
12.00
27.00
8.00
13.00
34.25
14.00
1.50
6.00
21.20
11.00
19.50
8.00
2.50
17.60
4.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Breece Hall

Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Zay Flowers
Jaylen Waddle
Kyle Pitts
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Tua Tagovailoa
Dalvin Cook

Gus Edwards
Kenneth Gainwell
Brandin Cooks
Mike Evans

Jerry Jeudy

QB
RB

BAL
NYJ
DAL
B
BAL
MIA
ATL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
BAL
PHI
DAL
B
DEN

@ARI
@NYG
v LAR
@BUF
@ARI
v NE
@TEN
@DEN
@WAS
v NE
@ARI
@ARI
@WAS
v LAR
@BUF
v KC

13.10
24.00
10.50
16.75
4.50
22.50
5.50
11.30
3.00
30.70
1.50
27.75
6.00
13.75
11.50
10.00

L T T

E T T
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Week 9
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vDAL 26.85 *T Will Levis QB TEN 7 @PIT 14.35 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 Q@PIT 20.75 % Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 VIND 13.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @ATL 19.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vCHI 1225  *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 16.00 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @CIN 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @CIN 18.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvTEN 1.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 vBUF 15.00 * Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 vCHI 450 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 VARI 9.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vSEA 1250 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v DAL 6.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 vNYG 1560 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 5 @NYJ 2400 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 VARI 27.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vWAS 7.00 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 0.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 VARI 16.50 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 VARI 11.50 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vCHI 3.75
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @BAL 5.50 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @NE 0.00
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vMIA 7.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 0.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 0.00 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @CIN 14.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 0.00 Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 10 @KC 10.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @NYJ 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 vBUF 25.65 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @LV 1750 * Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @NE 2450 %
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 vWAS 2825 % Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VTEN 17.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vNYG 6.00 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 v MIN 10.75 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 v DAL 14.50 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VvBUF 7.00 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 VIND 5.50 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 VvARI 20.50 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @ATL 1050 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vVvLAC 11.50 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 @CAR 12.80 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @NE 6.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 @HOU 500 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v SEA 1730 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 VLAR 17.40 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 v SEA 20.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @BAL 3.50 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 0.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @CAR 4.75 David Montgomery RB DET 9 0.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @NE 17.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @CLE 5.00
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 Q@PIT 6.25 Drake London WR ATL 11 vMIN 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @ATL 8.50 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 @ATL 3.00
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @GB 5.50 Zach Ertz TE DET 9 0.00
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @LV 0.00
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella James Conner RB ARl 14 @CLE 0.00 IR
*
JD:ere,\';if;:r o5 MO ven 1o The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA 11.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @CIN 26.90 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 1225  * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 VLAR 22.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @PIT 9.25 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 v DAL 14.50 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @NO 6.50 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @HOU 3.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vTB 22.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NE 10.50 *
Blake Grupe K NO 11 vCHI 10.00 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 vCHI 12.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @PHI 3.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vDAL 6.50 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 0.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @NYJ 13.80 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 v MIN 12.00 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 VTEN 10.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB BUF 13 @CIN 0.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @NO 0.00
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 0.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VvTEN 16.25
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 0.00 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 0.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 @BAL 5.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @BAL 5.50
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @CAR 11.00
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Taysom Hill TE NO 11 vCHI 1890
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @CAR 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @PHI 2820 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 VARI 000 IR
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10 @GB 750 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vNYG 2450 * AN
keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @NYJ 1200 * T ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vTB 11.50 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vMIA 17.75 *
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 vNYG 1125 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @NYJ 2050 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @NO 17.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @CAR 19.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 VARI 12.00 * Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @BAL 575 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 vMIA 2090 * Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 VLAR 550 *
Cam Akers RB MIN 13 @ATL 8.50 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @GB 6.00 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 @NO 14.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 350 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @NO 3.00 Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @PHI 8.10 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 @KC 7.00 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 VvLAC 7.00 *
Josh Downs WR IND 11 @CAR 1.50 Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @CLE 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 VLAR 4.50 Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @BAL 9.35
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 0.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 0.00
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @NO 0.00 IR Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @GB 0.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 VIND 10.00 IR Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 0.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 14 @CLE 4.50
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @CIN 4.90
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 IR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @ATL 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert
James Cook

AJ Dillon

Diontae Johnson
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Gerald Everett
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
Emari Demercado
Christian McCaffrey
Dameon Pierce
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram
Brandon McManus
Buffalo Bills

QB
RB

DEF

LAC
BUF
GB
PIT
DAL
PHI
LAC
HOU
NO
ARI
SF
HOU
DEN
JAX
JAX
BUF

5
13
6
6
7
10

@NYJ
@CIN
v LAR
v TEN
@PHI
v DAL
@NYJ
vTB

v CHI

@CLE

vTB

@CIN

9.55
7.50
7.75
16.50
25.50
13.50
3.00
6.50
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Breece Hall

Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Zay Flowers
Jaylen Waddle
Kyle Pitts
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Kenneth Gainwell
Brandin Cooks
Mike Evans

Jerry Jeudy

Jake Ferguson

QB
RB

BAL
NYJ
DAL
B
BAL
MIA
ATL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
PHI
DAL
B
DEN
DAL

v SEA
v LAC
@PHI
@HOU
v SEA
@KC
v MIN
v MIA
v DAL
@KC
v SEA
v DAL
@PHI
@HOU

@PHI

17.85
12.00
12.50
28.00
2.50
8.75
8.00
4.50
7.00
15.15
15.25
9.25
1.50
11.00
0.00
17.50

L T T

E T T
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Week 10

Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad

Joshua Dobbs
Jerome Ford
Derrick Henry
Alexander Mattison
Stefon Diggs

D.K. Metcalf
George Kittle

Evan McPherson
San Francisco 49ers
Jalen Hurts
Kareem Hunt
Raheem Mostert
Tee Higgins
Rashee Rice
David Njoku

Jake Elliott

QB MIN
RB CLE
RB TEN
RB  MIN
WR BUF
WR SEA
TE SF
K CIN
DEF SF
QB PHI
RB CLE
RB  MIA
WR CIN
WR KC
TE CLE
K PHI

13
5
7

13

13
5
9
7
9

10
5

10
7

10
5

10

v NO
@BAL
@TB
v NO
v DEN
v WAS
@JIAX
v HOU
@JIAX

@BAL
v HOU

@BAL

Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni

Joe Burrow
Saquon Barkley
Brian Robinson Jr.

QB CIN
RB NYG
RB  WAS

Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE

Davante Adams
Adam Thielen
T.J. Hockenson
Nick Folk

WR LV

WR CAR
TE MIN
K TEN

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB

Zach Charbonnet
Keaton Mitchell
Tyjae Spears
Jordan Addison
A.J. Brown
Jahan Dotson
Puka Nacua

RB SEA
RB BAL
RB TEN
WR MIN
WR PHI
WR WAS
WR LAR

Dynamic Duo - Gennaro

Jared Goff
Jahmyr Gibbs

Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
D.J. Moore
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dalton Schultz
Blake Grupe
Dallas Cowboys
Derek Carr

Tyler Allgeier
Leonard Fournette
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Tyreek Hill

Seattle Seahawks

Gashouse Gorillas -

Dak Prescott
D'Onta Foreman
Josh Jacobs

Devin Singletary
Keenan Allen
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Sam LaPorta
Dustin Hopkins
Cincinnati Bengals
C.J. Stroud
Roschon Johnson
Jeff Wilson

Nico Collins
Jakobi Meyers
Cole Kmet

Kansas City Chiefs
Justin Fields

Miles Sanders

QB DET
RB DET
RB CIN

WR TEN

DEF SEA

QB DAL
RB CHI
RB LV
RB HOU
WR LAC
WR SEA
TE DET
K CLE
DEF CIN
QB HOU
RB CHI
RB  MIA
WR HOU
WR LV
TE CHI
DEF KC
QB CHI
RB CAR

v HOU
@DAL
@SEA
v IND
v NYJ
@CHI
v NO
@TB
v TEN
v WAS
v CLE
@TB
v NO

@SEA

Rotella

7
13
13

7

NN oo oa

@LAC
@LAC
v HOU
@TB

v CAR
@LAC
@CIN
@MIN
vNYG
@MIN
@ARI
v DEN

@JIAX

v WAS

Glenn Cullen

vNYG
v CAR
v NYJ
@CIN
v DET
v WAS
@LAC
@BAL
v HOU
@CIN
v CAR

@CIN
v NYJ
v CAR

v CAR
@CHI

28.40
16.75
6.25
6.50
5.50
13.50
23.50
12.60
25.00
0.00
10.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00

32.60
10.75
29.00
17.50
12.00
8.00
25.50
6.50
16.00
10.50
15.25
10.25
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.40
25.00
12.75
4.50
9.75
27.50
10.00
4.80
11.00
6.75
7.75
0.00
0.00
11.50
0.00
5.00

38.70
20.25
21.75
29.00
35.50
8.00
6.00
14.20
7.00
25.30
7.25
0.00
0.00
4.00
8.75
0.00
0.00
3.50

R S T S R S T S B

R S T S

IR
IR

Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes

Brock Purdy
Chuba Hubbard
Alvin Kamara
Gabriel Davis
George Pickens
Deebo Samuel
Mark Andrews
Daniel Carlson
Cleveland Browns
Will Levis

Jaleel McLaughlin
Jamaal Williams
Curtis Samuel
Rashid Shaheed
Dalton Kincaid
Miami Dolphins
Mike Williams

SF
CAR
NO
BUF
PIT
SF
BAL
LV

9
7
11
13
6
9
13
13
5
7
9
11
14
11
13
10
5

The Kids - Brian and Ryan

Sam Howell
Najee Harris
Bijan Robinson
Marquise Brown
Ja'Marr Chase
Garrett Wilson
Logan Thomas
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Trevor Lawrence
James Conner
David Montgomery
Amari Cooper
Drake London
K.J. Osborn
Darren Waller

QB
RB
RB

WAS
PIT
ATL
ARI
CIN
NYJ
WAS
BAL
BAL
JAX
ARI
DET
CLE
ATL
MIN
NYG

14
6
11
14
7
7
14
13
13
9
14
9
5
11
13
13

@JIAX
@CHI
@MIN
v DEN
v GB

@JIAX
v CLE
v NYJ
@BAL
@TB

@BUF
@MIN
@SEA
@MIN
v DEN

v DET

@SEA
v GB
@ARI
v ATL
v HOU
@LVv
@SEA
v CLE
v CLE
v SF

v ATL
@LAC
@BAL
@ARI
v NO
@DAL

28.80
8.25
18.75
9.00
6.50
14.75
6.00
15.00
15.40
9.95
4.50
3.50
2.00
5.50
14.50
0.00
0.00

30.10
20.50
22.00
3.50
25.50
14.50
6.50
9.70
11.80
10.75
12.00
25.00
13.00
5.50
0.00
0.00

P T T

R ST T S

IR

The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win

Josh Allen

Aaron Jones
Javonte Williams
Terry McLaurin
Chris Olave
Michael Pittman Jr.
Taysom Hill
Cameron Dicker
Pittsburgh Steelers
Khalil Herbert
D'Andre Swift
Jaylen Warren
Chris Godwin
Christian Kirk
Tyler Lockett
Dallas Goedert
Anthony Richardson
Nick Chubb

T Mties & Beer -

Geno Smith
Austin Ekeler
Travis Etienne
Jonathan Taylor
Tank Dell

Calvin Ridley
Trey McBride
Brandon Aubrey
New York Jets
Patrick Mahomes
Kyler Murray
Kenneth Walker 11l
Kyren Williams
Tyler Boyd
Cooper Kupp
Travis Kelce
Devon Achane
Justin Jefferson

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB

Ken Schuffenhauer

QB

BUF
GB
DEN
WAS
NO
IND
NO
LAC
PIT
CHI
PHI
PIT
B
JAX
SEA
PHI
IND
CLE

SEA
LAC
JAX
IND
HOU
JAX
ARI
DAL
NYJ
KC
ARI
SEA
LAR
CIN
LAR
KC
MIA
MIN

5
5
9
11
7
9
14
7
7
10
14
5
10

v DEN
@PIT
@BUF
@SEA
@MIN
@NE

@MIN
v DET
v GB

v CAR

v GB
v TEN
v SF
v WAS

@NE
@BAL

v WAS
v DET
v SF
@NE
@CIN
v SF
v ATL
vNYG
@LVv

v ATL
v WAS

v HOU

v NO

20.85
11.25
23.25
6.00
17.00
13.00
4.25
12.30
8.00
0.00
0.00
20.75
8.00
14.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

30.70
22.75
8.25
18.25
15.25
3.00
18.00
10.50
11.00
0.00
21.95
29.25
0.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

R S T S

IR
IR

R S T S

IR
IR

Miller
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Uncle Juniors Nuts - Justin DiPisa, OD

Justin Herbert
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Diontae Johnson
CeeDee Lamb
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram
Brandon McManus
Buffalo Bills

Emari Demercado
AJ Dillon

Dameon Pierce
DeVonta Smith
Gerald Everett
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints

QB
RB
RB
WR

RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF

LAC
BUF
SF
PIT
DAL
DEN
JAX
JAX
BUF
ARI
GB
HOU
PHI
LAC
HOU
NO

5

= = B =
PN~ ~oRBooo~vwool

v DET
v DEN
@JIAX
v GB

v NYG
@BUF
v SF

v SF

v DEN
v ATL
@PIT
@CIN

v DET
@CIN
@MIN

31.15
17.00
22.00
2.50
31.75
14.00
4.00
3.70
6.00
0.00
11.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Breece Hall
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Mike Evans
Jerry Jeudy
Kyle Pitts
Younghoe Koo
Detroit Lions
Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Zay Flowers
Jaylen Waddle
Jake Ferguson
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB

DEF

BAL
NYJ
DAL
B
B
DEN
ATL
ATL
DET
MIA
BAL
BAL
MIA
DAL
KC
PHI

v CLE
@LVv

v NYG
v TEN
v TEN
@BUF
@ARI
@ARI
@LAC

v CLE
v CLE

v NYG

24.15
12.75
9.75
25.00
24.00
5.50
4.50
6.60
2.00
0.00
11.25
10.50
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00

L T T

E T T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 20/38



Www.rtsports.com
Mud City Manglers League 2023 Rosters
Thu Feb 29 12:10pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 11
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @KC 21.50 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vTB 31.65 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 vVvPIT 13.00 * Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 @DEN 1650 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @JAX 8.00 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 vDAL 10.50 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vLV 16.00 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vNYJ 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vNYJ 5.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 @CLE 6.25 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @LAR 16.50 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vTB 875 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vTB 17.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vCIN 400 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @KC 450 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @MIA 9.60 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 vTB 1400 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 VvPIT 11.00 *
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 @DEN 22.05 Will Levis QB TEN 7 @JAX 17.90
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 vPIT 9.50 Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @DEN 14.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 vMIN 5.75
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @BAL 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 0.00
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v PHI 7.00 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 vNYG 1.50
David Njoku TE CLE 5 VvPIT 9.50 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 0.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 7 @BAL 10.60 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vNYJ 8.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @GB 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @BAL 830 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @WAS 3050 * Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vNYG 2355 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vNYG 2175 * James Conner RB ARI 14 @HOU 1250 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @KC 1.50 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 vCHI 19.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vSEA 14.75 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @HOU 3.25 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 vDAL 12.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @BAL 7.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @DEN 8.00 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @BUF 200 *
Nick Folk K TEN 7 @JAX 3.00 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 vNYG 850 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 @SF 400 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vCIN 13.20 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 Q@LAR 14.75 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 v CIN 7.00 *
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 vCIN 7.50 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VTEN 30.35
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @JAX 6.00 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @CLE 8.50
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 0.00 Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 0.00
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @MIA 20.50 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vPIT 6.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @DEN 6.50 Drake London WR ATL 11 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vNYG 8.50 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 @DEN 1.50
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @WAS 0.00 IR
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella ) ) o
Jared Goff OB DET 9 vCHI 2030 * The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vCHI 19.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vNYJ 33.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @BAL 21.50 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 VLAC 4.50 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vTB 2850 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @KC 2050 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vLV 26.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vMIN 9.75 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vCHI 16.00 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VvTEN 6.50 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vARI 11.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vNYG 750 *
Jason Myers K SEA 5 @LAR 16.40 * Cade Otton TE TB 5 @SF 7.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @CAR 26.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @GB 8.10 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @SF 16.05 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @CLE 9.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 0.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @DET 10.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v PHI 15.25 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @CLE 28.75
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @JAX 16.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @SF 7.00
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @DET 19.50 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @LAR 8.50
Blake Grupe K NO 11 0.00 Chris Olave WR NO 11 0.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 Q@LAR 7.00 Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 11 0.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 11 0.00
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 0.00 IR
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 vVvPIT 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @CAR 1495 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @MIA 10.00 * AN
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 VARI 2350 % T""ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @GB 21.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 v PHI 18.35 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 VARI 1050 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @GB 1150 *
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @MIA 7.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VvTEN 12.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vCHI 550 * Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @LAR 350 *
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 vPIT 7.40 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vSEA 2.50 *
Washington Command&EF WAS 14 v NYG 9.00 * Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VvTEN 26.75 %
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 VARI 27.05 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vPHI 1250 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 @DET 7.50 Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @CAR 10.20 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @DET 4.50 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 @BUF 3.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vLV 0.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @HOU 28.45
Jaxon Smith-Njigpba WR SEA 5 @LAR 5.50 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vLV 2.75
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @DET 3.50 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 v PHI 9.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vSEA 0.00
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @DET 2795 IR Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 @BAL 4.50
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 VARI 27.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 14 @HOU 7.50
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @DEN 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram

Riley Patterson
Buffalo Bills

Emari Demercado
AJ Dillon

Dameon Pierce
Diontae Johnson
Gerald Everett
Brandon McManus
New Orleans Saints

RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF

LAC
BUF
SF
DAL
PHI
DEN
JAX
JAX
BUF
ARI
GB
HOU
PIT
LAC
JAX
NO

5
13
9
7
10

@GB
v NYJ
vTB
@CAR
@KC
v MIN
v TEN
v TEN
v NYJ
@HOou
v LAC
Vv ARI
@CLE
@GB
v TEN

31.00
20.75
22.75
12.25
13.00
13.00
5.00
4.50
22.00
0.00
12.50
0.00
3.00
0.00
11.50
0.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Breece Hall
Tony Pollard
Jerry Jeudy
Jaylen Waddle
Jake Ferguson
Harrison Butker
Detroit Lions
Lamar Jackson
Rachaad White
Mike Evans
Zay Flowers
Kyle Pitts
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB

MIA
BAL
NYJ
DAL
DEN
MIA
DAL
KC
DET

10
13
7
7
9
10
7
10
9
13
5
5
13
11
10

v LV

v CIN
@BUF
@CAR
v MIN
v LV
@CAR
v PHI
v CHI
v CIN
@SF
@SF
v CIN

@KC

23.75
20.00
17.00
20.00
8.50
8.00
5.50
7.30
6.00
27.45
15.25
11.50
7.75
0.00
9.00

L T T

E T T
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Week 12
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vBUF 36.50 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @SEA 16.20 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @DEN 13.25 * Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 v CHI 3.50 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vCAR 2100 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @TEN 20.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @NYJ 2500 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @ATL 17.75  *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @PHI 15.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 @CIN 7.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VSF 550 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @SEA 1850 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @SEA 350 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @PHI 6.50 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vBUF 1190 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 vKC 6.40 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @SEA 18.00 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 @DEN 3.00 *
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vCHI 13.75 Will Levis QB TEN 7 vCAR 10.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @DEN 4.75 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 vCLE 1.50
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 v CHI 11.50 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @ATL 3.50
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VPIT 0.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @PHI 18.00
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @LV 21.00 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @DAL 14.50
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @DEN 9.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @ATL 2.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 7 VvPIT 6.20 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @LAC 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vBAL 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DET 2415 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vNE 950 * Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @DAL 2150 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 VSF 1250 * James Conner RB ARl 14 vLAR 750 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @NYG 2275 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 vGB 17.75  *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vBUF 10.50 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vLAR 12.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @ARI 5.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VvPIT 11.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vCHI 11.50 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vMIA 1250 *
Nick Folk K TEN 7 vCAR 830 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @DAL 3.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 @IND 400 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @LAC 12.00 *
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 @LAC 13.25 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 @LAC 19.00 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @DAL 12.75 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @HOU 25.70
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 vCAR 3.00 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @CIN 17.75
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vKC 10.50 Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vNO 29.50
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 v CHI 7.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @DEN 3.00
Josh Downs WR IND 11 vTB 7.50 Drake London WR ATL 11 vNO 12.50
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @TEN 1.50 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 v CHI 5.50
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VPIT 0.00 IR Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11 vNO 0.00
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vNE 0.00 IR
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella ) ) o
Justin Fields OB CHI 13 @MIN 1985 * The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vGB 1275 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @PHI 40.20 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vPIT 10.00 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vBUF 13.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @NYJ 20.75 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @CIN 11.75  *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @MIN 1750 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vCLE 1400 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vGB 1450 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @HOU 1100 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vJAX 150 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vTB 16.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @SEA 9.20 * Taysom Hill TE NO 11 @ATL 11.75 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 vWAS 2430 % Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 VvBAL 540 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 vGB 23.35 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @CIN 14.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vNO 9.50 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @MIN 7.50
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @LVv 24.25 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DET 0.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @TEN 6.75 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @IND 6.50
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @SEA 12.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VSF 4.50
Jason Myers K SEA 5 VSF 9.60 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DAL 7.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 VSF 8.20 Chris Olave WR NO 11 @ATL 15.50
Cade Otton TE TB 5 @IND 7.00
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vTB 0.00 IR
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @DEN 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvWAS 30.80 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vKC 30.00 * AN
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 VJAX 1250 * T""ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vJAX 18.50 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @LV 23.15 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vCAR 6.50 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vBAL 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @HOU 1750 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @HOU 16.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vGB 1350 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vTB 21.75 *
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @DEN 6.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vBAL 18.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 @LV 5.00 * Tank Dell WR HOU 7 vJAX 13.75 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vJAX 29.70 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @LV 13.00 *
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 @HOU 1.25 Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vWAS 11.20 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @NYG 9.25 Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 10 @NYJ 3290 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @MIN 13.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 VvLAR 20.05
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @SEA 6.25 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @NYJ 0.00
Jaxon Smith-Njigpa WR SEA 5 vSF 6.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @ARI 37.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @MIN 8.50 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @ARI 3.50
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 @MIN 0.00 IR Trey McBride TE ARl 14 vLAR 9.50
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 vMIA 15.00
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 VvSF 0.00 IR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 v CHI 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram
Brandon McManus
New Orleans Saints
Emari Demercado
AJ Dillon

Dameon Pierce
Diontae Johnson
Dallas Goedert
Riley Patterson
Buffalo Bills

QB
RB

DEF

LAC
BUF
SF
DAL
PHI
DEN
JAX
JAX
NO
ARI
GB
HOU
PIT
PHI
JAX
BUF

5
13
9
7
10
9
9
9
11
14
6
7
6
10
9
13

v BAL
@PHI
@SEA
v WAS
v BUF
v CLE
@HOU
@HOU
@ATL
v LAR
@DET
v JAX
@CIN
v BUF
@HOU
@PHI

18.85
18.00
30.25
14.25
18.50
8.50
7.50
15.60
8.00
2.75
14.00
4.75
7.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Breece Hall
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Mike Evans
Jaylen Waddle
Jake Ferguson
Harrison Butker
Detroit Lions
Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Zay Flowers
Jerry Jeudy
Kyle Pitts
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB

DEF

BAL
NYJ
DAL
B
B
MIA
DAL
KC
DET
MIA
BAL
BAL
DEN
ATL
PHI

@LAC
v MIA
v WAS
@IND
@IND
@NYJ
v WAS
@LVv

v GB

@NYJ
@LAC
@LAC
v CLE
v NO

v BUF

17.60
11.25
21.25
15.75
20.00
16.00
4.50
9.20
0.00
15.65
7.50
19.75
3.00
4.00
4.00

L T T

E T T
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Week 13
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vSF 2465 % Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @PHI 3320 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @LAR 1575 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @TB 2525 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 VvIND 2875 % Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vDET 2650 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @WAS 13.25 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 VARI 11.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @DAL 35.00 * Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 vMIA 9.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @GB 11.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @PHI 3775 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @PHI 9.00 * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 VATL 550 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vSF 8.00 * Chris Boswell K PIT 6 VARI 440 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 11 @TEN 11.00 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 @LAR 0.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @LAR 8.50 Will Levis QB TEN 7 VIND 14.70
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 0.00 Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vDET 3.75
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @JAX 5.50 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 0.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 VvKC 4.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 vDET 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @LAR 3.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 0.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @PHI 5.00 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @NE 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Jordan Love QB GB 6 VKC 2085 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @DAL 19.25 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 vCIN 2515 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 v MIA 775 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VARI 1400 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 vLAC 6.75 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @NO 15.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vSF 16.00 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @NYJ 15.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vCLE 2750 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @JAX 3050 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 VARI 450 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 VvATL 6.50 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 @TEN 1350 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 vMIA 200 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 VvCAR 8.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @NYJ 790 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 0.00 Atlanta Falcons DEF ATL 11 @NYJ 20.00 *
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 0.00 Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vMIA 19.35
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 VIND 16.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 @PIT 25.25
Davante Adams WR LV 13 0.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @PIT 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 0.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @LAR 5.50
Josh Downs WR IND 11 @TEN 3.50 Drake London WR ATL 11 @NYJ 1.50
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 0.00 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 0.00
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @JAX 0.00 IR Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11 @NYJ 2.00
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 0.00 IR
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella ) ) o
Jared Goff OB DET 9 @NO 1715 * The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @NO 8.50 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 vCAR 18.60 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @JAX 2775 * Zack Moss RB IND 11 @TEN 12.75 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @GB 23.00 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vSF 550 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @WAS 39.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @HOU 1275 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @NO 12.00 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 vDET 1450 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 10 vCLE 500 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @TEN 2050 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @PHI 9.00 * Taysom Hill TE NO 11 vDET 16.25  *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 vSEA 3.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @NE 760 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 0.00 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 VARI 200 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @NYJ 5.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 13 0.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @TB 6.50 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PHI 11.50 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 VvKC 0.00
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 0.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VARI 8.75
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vDEN 0.00 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 vCIN 3.50
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 @DAL 4.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @DAL 7.50
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v MIA 0.00
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @TEN 0.00 IR
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @LAR 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSEA 26.70 *
Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 @HOU 325 * AN
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vDEN 750 * T""ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vDEN 28.50 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @GB 16.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vVvIND 15.75 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @NE 750 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vCIN 6.75 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 vCIN 17.75  *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @NO 2250 % Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vCLE 2275 %
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 @WAS 1390 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @NE 850 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 @GB 200 * Tank Dell WR HOU 7 vDEN 0.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vDEN 19.20 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @GB 11.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vLAC 16.25 Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VvSEA 17.60 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 0.00 Miami Dolphins DEF MIA. 10 @WAS 16.30 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 0.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @PIT 13.50
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 @WAS 3.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @WAS 24.75
Jaxon Smith-Njigpa WR SEA 5 @DAL 10.50 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @TEN 0.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vCLE 11.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 0.00 IR Trey McBride TE ARl 14 @PIT 17.00
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 VvATL 11.00
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @DAL 0.00 IR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert

AJ Dillon

Christian McCaffrey
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram
Brandon McManus
Los Angeles Chargers
James Cook

Emari Demercado
Dameon Pierce
Diontae Johnson
Dallas Goedert
Buffalo Bills

New Orleans Saints

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
DEF
DEF

LAC
GB
SF
DAL
PHI
DEN
JAX
JAX
LAC
BUF
ARI
HOU
PIT
PHI
BUF
NO

B =
o~NRhunocoog~vNoown

10
13
11

@NE
v KC
@PHI
v SEA
v SF
@HOU
v CIN
v CIN
@NE

@PIT
v DEN
Vv ARI
v SF

v DET

11.60
15.00
23.75
25.50
18.50
17.00
19.50
10.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
12.75
10.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Tua Tagovailoa
Breece Hall

Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Mike Evans

Jaylen Waddle
Jake Ferguson
Harrison Butker
Jacksonville Jaguars
Lamar Jackson
Gus Edwards

Zay Flowers

Jerry Jeudy

Kyle Pitts
Philadelphia Eagles
Detroit Lions

QB
RB

DEF
DEF

MIA
NYJ
DAL
B
B
MIA
DAL
KC
JAX
BAL
BAL
BAL
DEN
ATL
PHI
DET

10

@WAS
v ATL
v SEA
v CAR
v CAR
@WAS
v SEA
@GB

v CIN

@HOou
@NYJ
v SF
@NO

30.00
11.25
19.50
22.50
30.50
8.50
15.00
8.30
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
8.00
2.00
6.00

L T T

E T T
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Week 14
Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @DAL 14.10 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VSEA 31.90 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 vJAX 1550 * Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 @LV 950 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @MIA 18.75  * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @NO 16.75 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vTEN 2475 % Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vCAR 1450 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @KC 5.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 VNE 450 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @SF 13.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VSEA 3175 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA 1750 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @KC 550 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @DAL 11.10 * Chris Boswell K PIT 6 VvNE 710 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 11 @CIN 9.60 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 vJAX 12.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 0.00 Will Levis QB TEN 7 @MIA 22.35
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 vJAX 11.00 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vCAR 7.75
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @LV 9.50 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @KC 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 vVvIND 9.00 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 0.00
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vBUF 15.50 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 vCAR 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 vJAX 25.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 VvLAR 0.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VSEA 12.00 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 vHOU 8.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vDEN 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @NYG 1440 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vGB 2550 * Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 @LV 740 *
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 VLAR 9.75 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VNE 9.50 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 v MIN 9.50 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @CHI 13.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @DAL 1450 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vTB 19.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @BAL 12.75  * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 vIND 450 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @LV 850 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vHOU 16.75  *
Matt Gay K IND 11 @CIN 0.00 * Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11 vTB 5.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 @ATL 7.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vTB 500 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @SF 8.75 Atlanta Falcons DEF ATL 11 vTB 1.00 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 0.00 Sam Howell QB WAS 14 0.00
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @MIA 16.75 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @CLE 21.60
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @PIT 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @LV 4.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @NYG 0.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vJAX 11.50
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 VNE 5.50 Drake London WR ATL 11 vTB 25.00
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VvIND 0.00 IR Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 0.00
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vGB 0.00 IR
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella ) ) o
Justin Fields OB CHI 13 VDET 2815 * The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @CHI 1725 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @KC 26.15 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vVIND 2375 * Zack Moss RB IND 11 @CIN 11.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vTEN 9.00 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @DAL 6.75 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vDET 2275 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @LAC 19.75 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @CHI 450 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 vCAR 9.00 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 VLAR 1950 * Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 11 @CIN 16.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 VSEA 6.00 * Taysom Hill TE NO 11 vCAR 0.00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 @NYJ 6.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vDEN 150 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @CHI 10.30 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 VvNE 6.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vTB 6.25 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vDET 1.75
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vBUF 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @NYG 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VSEA 16.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VNE 8.75
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @NYJ 0.00 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @CLE 0.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 vPHI 17.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @SF 12.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 @SF 7.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 0.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 VvLAR 2.00
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @CIN 0.00 IR
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 vJAX 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvPHI 2030 %
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @PIT 28.00 * AN
Josh Jacobs RBE LV 13 VMIN 1025 * T ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @NYJ 2.50 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vBUF 16.80 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @MIA 2050 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vTEN 1225  *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @CLE 8.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vDEN 20.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @CHI 525 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @BAL 19.75 T
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 vTEN 9.60 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vDEN 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 6 @NYG 200 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @LV 400 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @NYJ 4.55 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vBUF 12.00 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 vDET 1.25 Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 v PHI 25.90 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 vDEN 1.75 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 vHOU 15.00 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @NYJ 14.25 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @BAL 20.95
Jaxon Smith-Njigpba WR SEA 5 @SF 5.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @CLE 17.50
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 vDET 9.50 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @CIN 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 vBUF 7.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @BAL 20.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 vDET 11.75 IR Trey McBride TE ARl 14 0.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 VvLAR 14.10
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA. 10 vTEN 9.50
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @SF 11.00 IR
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 @NYJ 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram
Brandon McManus
New Orleans Saints
Russell Wilson

AJ Dillon

Dameon Pierce
Brandin Cooks
Diontae Johnson
Dallas Goedert
Buffalo Bills

QB
RB

DEF

LAC
BUF
SF
DAL
PHI
DEN
JAX
JAX
NO
DEN
GB
HOU
DAL
PIT
PHI
BUF

5
13

1

[N

1

9
9
6
7
7
6
0
13

v DEN
@KC
v SEA
v PHI
@DAL
@LAC
@CLE
@CLE
v CAR
@LAC
@NYG
@NYJ
v PHI
v NE
@DAL
@KC

4.80
26.00
20.50
15.00
10.50
16.50
23.50

4.50
16.00
21.70
13.75

2.50

5.00
13.50

5.00

9.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Tua Tagovailoa
Breece Hall

Tony Pollard
Rachaad White

Mike Evans

Jaylen Waddle

Jake Ferguson
Harrison Butker
Jacksonville Jaguars
Lamar Jackson

Gus Edwards

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Zay Flowers

Jerry Jeudy

Kyle Pitts
Philadelphia Eagles

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

DEF

MIA
NYJ
DAL
B
B
MIA
DAL
KC
JAX
BAL
BAL
KC
BAL
DEN
ATL
PHI

10

v TEN
v HOU
v PHI

@ATL
@ATL
v TEN
v PHI

v BUF
@CLE
v LAR
v LAR
v BUF
v LAR
@LAC
vTB

@DAL

14.75
23.50
17.50
28.25
1.50
11.00
10.50
5.70
7.00
42.55
3.50
10.75
17.00
3.00
13.50
13.20

L T T

E T T
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Playoff Week 1

Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @SEA 27.40 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @ARI 2410 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 vCHI 8.00 * Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 @CIN 2825 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vHOU 8.00 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 VATL 1750 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vNYJ 18.75  * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vNYG 1850 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 v DAL 7.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 @IND 6.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VvPHI 1050 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @ARI 1725 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @ARI 7.00 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vDAL 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @SEA 570 * Chris Boswell K PIT 6 @IND 150 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 11 vPIT 16.00 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 vCHI 17.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @LAR 7.50 Will Levis QB TEN 7 vHOU 17.95
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 vCHI 5.25 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vNYG 6.50
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @CIN 0.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vDAL 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 vMIN 19.00 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @LAR 15.50
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @NE 18.50 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 vNYG 5.50
David Njoku TE CLE 5 vCHI 20.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @JAX 0.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @ARI 17.60 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 @MIA 4.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @LV 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Jordan Love QB GB 6 vTB 1970 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @NO 825 * Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 @CIN 0.00 *
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 @JAX 13.25 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @IND 7.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vLAC 19.00 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 vDEN 1425 %
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @SEA 850 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @CAR 525 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vWAS 9.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 v MIN 9.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @CIN 10.00 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @MIA 450 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 vPIT 1470 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @LAR 150 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 @GB 6.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @CAR 150 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 vPHI 3.00 Atlanta Falcons DEF ATL 11 @CAR 11.00 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @LAR 0.00 Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @LAR 10.85
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 vHOU 6.75 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VvBAL 27.20
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 vKC 0.00 James Conner RB ARI 14 vSF 19.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @CIN 25.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vSF 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 vTB 0.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vCHI 21.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @IND 3.50 Drake London WR ATL 11 @CAR 4.00
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 Vv MIN 0.00 IR Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11 @CAR 8.00
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @NO 6.00 IR
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella ) ) o
Justin Fields OB CHI 13 @CLE 1505 * The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vDEN 2275 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vDAL 1570 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vMIN 15.00 * Zack Moss RB IND 11 vPIT 1050 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @ARI 550 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @SEA 1450 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @CLE 8.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @DET 7.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vDEN 19.50 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 vPHI 4.50 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 @JAX 1350 * Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 11 vPIT 10.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @ARI 13.30 * Taysom Hill TE NO 11 vNYG 275 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @BUF 1.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @LV 450 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 vDEN 23.90 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @IND 400 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @CAR  10.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @CLE 4.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @NE 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 vTB 13.25
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vNYJ 0.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @IND 12.00
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @TEN 8.00 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VvBAL 0.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 vPHI 8.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @LAR 24.00
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 @TEN 17.00 Chris Olave WR NO 11 vNYG 0.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 @JAX 13.00
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vPIT 0.00 IR
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 vCHI 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @BUF 10.70  *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vKC 11.25  * AN
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @TEN 2650 * T""ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vHOU 400 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vWAS 26.15 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VvBAL 6.50 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @LV 725 *
Jaxon Smith-Njigpba WR SEA 5 v PHI 13.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 vBAL 1150 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vDEN 2050 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vWAS 3225 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 vNYJ 1440 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @CIN 1250 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 @NE 10.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vWAS 26.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @TEN 0.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @NE 550 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vLAC 0.00 Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @BUF 470 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @CLE 10.25 Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 10 v NYJ 28.00 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 @LV 5.75 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @NE 20.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @TEN 0.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vNYJ 10.75
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @CLE 9.50 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vPIT 0.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 6 vTB 7.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 Q@LV 0.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 @CLE 150 IR Jayden Reed WR GB 6 vTB 13.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @JAX 13.30
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 @MIA 3.00
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 vPHI 2425 IR
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 @TEN 0.00 IR
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Russell Wilson
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram
Brandon McManus
New Orleans Saints
Justin Herbert

AJ Dillon

Dameon Pierce
Brandin Cooks
Diontae Johnson
Dallas Goedert
Buffalo Bills

QB
RB

DEF

DEN
BUF
SF
DAL
PHI
DEN
JAX
JAX
NO
LAC
GB
HOU
DAL
PIT
PHI
BUF

9
13

1

[N

1

9
5
6
7
7
6
0
13

@DET
v DAL
@ARI
@BUF
@SEA
@DET
v BAL
v BAL
v NYG
@LVv

vTB

@TEN
@BUF
@IND
@SEA
v DAL

19.90
40.25
43.00
14.75
7.50
10.50
5.00
1.50
17.00
0.00
0.00
1.25
2.00
13.00
6.25
13.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson
Breece Hall

Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Mike Evans

Jaylen Waddle
Jake Ferguson
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Zay Flowers

Jerry Jeudy

Kyle Pitts

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

BAL
NYJ
DAL
B
B
MIA
DAL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
KC
BAL
DEN
ATL

Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX

13

11
9

@JIAX
@MIA
@BUF
@GB
@GB
v NYJ
@BUF
@NE
@SEA
v NYJ
@JIAX
@NE
@JIAX
@DET
@CAR
v BAL

23.55
5.00
10.75
26.25
12.00
29.00
8.00
12.80
4.00
19.20
16.50
20.25
1.50
9.50
5.50
5.00
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Playoff Week 2

Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vNYG 29.05 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VBAL 1400 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vSEA 2285 % Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 vDET 8.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 v DAL 1325  * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 vGB 1450 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @LAC 5.50 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @LAR 8.75 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @TEN 12.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvCIN 44.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vLV 9.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvBAL 850 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 1400 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @LAC 150 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vNYG 18.10 * Chris Boswell K PIT 6 vCIN 1400 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 11 @ATL 1.00 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 @HOU 11.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 11.25 Will Levis QB TEN 7 VvSEA 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @NYJ 10.75 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @LAR 3.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @HOU 9.75 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @LAC 23.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vDET 0.50 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @NYJ 4.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @PIT 28.50 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @LAR 18.75
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvBAL 16.50 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @SF 0.00
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VBAL 4.00 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 vWAS 6.25
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vBUF 0.00 IR
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni _ _
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @CAR 2345 * The Kids - Brian and Ryan
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @PHI 2225 % Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @NYJ 280 *
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 VvSEA 11.75 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VvCIN 16.75 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @KC 150 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @MIN 1725 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vNYG 11.00 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vIND 1950 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vNO 28.00 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 4850 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vDET 8.00 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vWAS 12.75  *
Matt Gay K IND 11 @ATL 480 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @NYJ 1050 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 vJAX 18.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vIND 20.10 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @TEN 1.00 Atlanta Falcons DEF ATL 11 vIND 16.00 *
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 @SF 0.00 Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vDET 0.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @NYJ 0.00 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @TB 16.55
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @DEN 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 @CHI 21.50
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vDET 1.50 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @CHI 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @CAR 0.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @PIT 0.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 VvCIN 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 vIND 5.50
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @PIT 0.00 IR Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11 vIND 6.00
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @PHI 500 IR
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella ) ) o
Justin Fields OB CHI 13 VARl 2675 * The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @MIN 2375 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @LAC 29.10 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 Q@PIT 11.75  * Zack Moss RB IND 11 @ATL 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vDAL 1450 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vNYG 19.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vARI 350 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 VvNE 13.25  *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 @MIN 21.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @TEN 13.00 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 @SF 750 * Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 11 @ATL 0.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 VvBAL 750 * Taysom Hill TE NO 11 @LAR 150 =
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 @TEN 10.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 VvBUF 2200 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @MIN 15.60 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 VvCIN 15.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vIND 17.75 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 VARI 22.50
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vLV 11.75 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @CAR 19.75
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VBAL 15.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VvCIN 10.50
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE 11.00 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @TB 0.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @MIA 1.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NYJ 6.50
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 vCLE 5.00 Chris Olave WR NO 11 @LAR 19.50
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 @SF 18.00
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @ATL 0.00 IR
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @MIA 2490 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @DEN 1850 * AN
Roschon Johnson ~ RB CHI 13 VARI 975 * T""ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vCLE 10.75  * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vLV 2225 %
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vSEA 3.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @TB 7.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @TB 2025 % Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @ATL 1350 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @MIN 350 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vNO 2050 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 v DAL 2420 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vDET 2400 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 6 @CAR 200 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vNO 9.25 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 0.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vLV 750 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 VvARI 0.00 Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @MIA 10.60 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @KC 0.00 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 vWAS 6.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 10.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vNO 20.65
Jaxon Smith-Njigpa WR SEA 5 @TEN 10.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 v DAL 6.25
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 VvARI 13.00 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 VvBUF 15.25
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 vLV 12.00 Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 5 @TEN 11.50
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vBUF 0.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @CAR 0.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @SF 16.60
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 vCLE 0.00 IR
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Russell Wilson QB
James Cook RB
Christian McCaffrey RB
CeeDee Lamb WR
DeVonta Smith WR
Courtland Sutton WR
Evan Engram TE
Brandon McManus K
Buffalo Bills DEF
Justin Herbert QB
AJ Dillon RB
Dameon Pierce RB
Brandin Cooks WR
Diontae Johnson WR
Dallas Goedert TE

New Orleans Saints DEF

DEN
BUF
SF
DAL
PHI
DEN
JAX
JAX
BUF
LAC
GB
HOU
DAL
PIT
PHI
NO

9
13

[
w ©

O ~N~NO O

=
[ =]

v NE
@LAC
v BAL
@MIA
v NYG
v NE
@TB
@TB
@LAC
v BUF
@CAR
v CLE
@MIA
v CIN
v NYG
@LAR

22.90
12.00
24.50
25.50
16.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
7.75
13.25
8.25
3.00
11.50
1.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson QB
Breece Hall RB
Tony Pollard RB
Rachaad White RB
Mike Evans WR
Jaylen Waddle WR
Jake Ferguson TE
Harrison Butker K
Philadelphia Eagles DEF
Tua Tagovailoa QB
Gus Edwards RB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Zay Flowers WR
Jerry Jeudy WR
Kyle Pitts TE

Jacksonville Jaguars DEF

BAL
NYJ
DAL
B
B
MIA
DAL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
KC
BAL
DEN
ATL
JAX

@SF
v WAS
@MIA
v JAX
v JAX
v DAL
@MIA
v LV
v NYG
v DAL
@SF
v LV
@SF
v NE
v IND
@TB

23.35
41.00
8.50
20.00
22.50
6.75
7.00
3.00
7.00
17.15
14.75
8.50
16.50
6.50
12.50
2.00
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Playoff Week 3

Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad

Jalen Hurts QB
Antonio Gibson RB
Derrick Henry RB
Stefon Diggs WR
D.K. Metcalf WR
Rashee Rice WR
George Kittle TE
Jake Elliott K
San Francisco 49ers DEF
Jerome Ford RB
Kareem Hunt RB
Alexander Mattison ~ RB
Raheem Mostert RB
Tee Higgins WR
David Njoku TE
Indianapolis Colts DEF

PHI 10 VARI
WAS 14 vSF
TEN 7 @HOU
BUF 13 vNE
SEA 5 VPIT
KC 10 vCIN
SF 9 @WAS
PHI 10 VARI
SF 9 @WAS
CLE 5 VvNYJ
CLE 5 VvNYJ
MIN 13 vGB
MIA 10 @BAL
CIN 7 @KC
CLE 5 VvNYJ
IND 11 vLV

Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni

Joe Burrow QB
Saquon Barkley RB
Tyjae Spears RB
Davante Adams WR
A.J. Brown WR
Puka Nacua WR
T.J. Hockenson TE
Matt Gay K

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF

Zach Charbonnet RB
Keaton Mitchell RB
Brian Robinson Jr. RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB
Jordan Addison WR
Christian Watson WR
Pat Freiermuth TE

CIN 7 @KC
NYG 13 VvLAR
TEN 7 @HOU
LV 13 @IND
PHI 10 VARI
LAR 10 @NYG
MIN 13 vGB
IND 11 vLV
B 5 VvNO
SEA 5 VPIT
BAL 13 v MIA
WAS 14 vSF
NE 11 @BUF
MIN 13 vGB
GB 6 @MIN
PIT 6 @SEA

Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella

Justin Fields QB
Jahmyr Gibbs RB
Joe Mixon RB
Tyreek Hill WR
D.J. Moore WR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR
Isaiah Likely TE
Jake Moody K
Houston Texans DEF
Jared Goff QB
Tyler Allgeier RB
Isiah Pacheco RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Dalton Schultz TE
Dallas Cowboys DEF
Seattle Seahawks DEF

Gashouse Gorillas -

Dak Prescott QB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Roschon Johnson RB
Devin Singletary RB
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Calvin Ridley WR
Sam LaPorta TE
Jason Sanders K
Green Bay Packers  DEF
C.J. Stroud QB
D'Onta Foreman RB
Josh Jacobs RB
Nico Collins WR
Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~ WR
Cole Kmet TE
Kansas City Chiefs DEF

CHI 13 VvATL
DET 9 @DAL
CIN 7 @KC
MIA 10 @BAL
CHI 13 VvATL
DET 9 @DAL
BAL 13 vMIA
SF 9 @WAS
HOU 7 VvTEN
DET 9 @DAL
ATL 11 @CHI
KC 10 vCIN
SF 9 @WAS
HOU 7 VvTEN
DAL 7 VvDET
SEA 5 VPIT

Glenn Cullen

DAL 7 VvDET
NE 11 @BUF
CHI 13 VvATL
HOU 7 VvTEN
TEN 7 @HOU
JAX 9 VvCAR
DET 9 @DAL
MIA 10 @BAL
GB 6 @MIN
HOU 7 VvTEN
CHI 13 VvATL
LV 13 @IND
HOU 7 VvTEN
SEA 5 VPIT
CHI 13 VvATL
KC 10 vCIN

21.35
6.00
8.00
6.25

13.50

15.50
4.50

10.30

13.00

29.00

10.50
5.75
0.00
2.50

17.00
4.00

0.00
10.50
6.50
27.50
8.00
17.00
0.00
14.60
1.00
8.00
0.00
13.25
0.00
4.50
0.00
6.50

27.15

9.25
21.25
11.25
24.50
18.25
16.00
10.50
25.30
15.55
21.75
29.00
19.50

3.00

7.00

1.00

30.75
13.00
14.25
14.50
11.50
6.00
12.50
8.00
16.00
13.90
0.00
0.00
12.75
6.50
0.00
10.00

R S T S R S T S N T

R S T S

Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @WAS 16.75 *
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 vGB 11.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @JAX 12.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @TB 950 *
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @SEA 1750 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @WAS 1525 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vNE 11.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 @SEA 13.10 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 VvNYJ 18.00 *
Will Levis QB TEN 7 @HOU 0.80
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @TB 14.75
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vNE 4.00
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @TB 3.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @DEN 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vMIA 0.00
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 @CLE 7.50
The Kids - Brian and Ryan

Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vSF 10.70 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @SEA 27.75 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @DAL 1450 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @CHI 1525 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vNYJ 0.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @CLE 775 O~
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @CHI 6.80 *
Atlanta Falcons DEF ATL 11 @CHI 3.00 *
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vGB 0.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VvCAR 0.00
James Conner RB ARl 14 @PHI 29.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @PHI 0.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @KC 6.50
Drake London WR ATL 11 @CHI 8.00
Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11 @CHI 0.00
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 VvLAR 8.50
The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vNE 2420 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 VARI 11.75 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 VvLAC 1225  *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 vVvPIT 150 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vLV 750 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 11 @TB 12.05 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @DEN 13.80 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @SEA 3.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 vNYJ 0.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vATL 23.50
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @MIN 18.50
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @SEA 20.25
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 vCAR 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vSF 13.00
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @TB 4.50
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 v MIA 11.00

T ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vCIN 16.25 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 vCAR 32.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vLV 20.75 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @NYG 31.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vGB 850 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @NYG 9.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 @CLE 1470 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @BAL 23.50
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @DEN 9.75
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 VvPIT 17.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 VvTEN 0.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @MIN 24.00
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Baker Mayfield QB
James Cook RB
Christian McCaffrey RB
Diontae Johnson WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
DeVonta Smith WR
Dallas Goedert TE
Brandon McManus K
Buffalo Bills DEF
Justin Herbert QB
AJ Dillon RB
Dameon Pierce RB
Brandin Cooks WR
Courtland Sutton WR
Evan Engram TE

New Orleans Saints DEF

B
BUF
SF
PIT
DAL
PHI
PHI
JAX
BUF
LAC
GB
HOU
DAL
DEN
JAX
NO

5
13
9
6
7
10
10
9
13

5
6
7
7
9
9

11

v NO
v NE
@WAS
@SEA
v DET
v ARI
v ARI
v CAR
v NE
@DEN
@MIN
v TEN
v DET
v LAC
v CAR
@TB

25.70
9.50
15.50
10.00
42.75
4.50
11.50
14.90
25.00
0.00
4.75
5.50
12.50
0.00
9.00
16.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson QB
Breece Hall RB
Tony Pollard RB
Rachaad White RB
Mike Evans WR
Jaylen Waddle WR
Jake Ferguson TE
Harrison Butker K
Philadelphia Eagles DEF
Tua Tagovailoa QB
Gus Edwards RB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Zay Flowers WR
Jerry Jeudy WR
Kyle Pitts TE

Jacksonville Jaguars DEF

BAL
NYJ
DAL
B
B
MIA
DAL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
KC
BAL
DEN
ATL
JAX

13

v MIA
@CLE
v DET
v NO
v NO
@BAL
v DET
v CIN
v ARI
@BAL
v MIA
v CIN
v MIA
v LAC
@CHI
v CAR

41.55
27.75
9.50
12.75
8.50
0.00
6.00
25.70
16.90
18.35
15.00
0.00
22.50
7.50
1.50
22.00

L T T
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Playoff Week 4

Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @NYG 425 % Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VLAR 0.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 v DAL 6.00 * Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 @DET 13.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vJAX 2475 % Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 vTB 16.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @MIA 1250 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vATL 0.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @ARI 1.50 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 @BAL 1.25 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @LAC 0.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VLAR 6.25 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VLAR 0.00 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @MIA 12.50 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @NYG 5.10 * Chris Boswell K PIT 6 @BAL 5.50 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VLAR 6.00 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 @CIN 500 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @CIN 5.75 Will Levis QB TEN 7 vJAX 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @CIN 1.50 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vATL 13.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @DET 6.25 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @MIA 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vBUF 0.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 vATL 14.50

Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VvCLE 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vKC 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @CIN 0.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vPIT 0.00
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 11 vHOU 4.00 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 @NE 3.00
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni The Kids - Brian and Ryan

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VvCLE 0.00 * Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vDAL 12.15 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vPHI 2450 % Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BAL 28.00 *
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 vJAX 20.25 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 VvMIN 10.50 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vDEN 11.50 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @NO 30.25 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @NYG 1.50 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @CIN 0.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @SF 11.00 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @NE 500 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @DET 0.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @NO 6.00 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 vHOU 12.50 * Atlanta Falcons DEF ATL 11 @NO 3.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 @CAR 21.00 * Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 @DET 0.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @ARI 9.25 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @TEN 23.75
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 vPIT 0.00 James Conner RB ARI 14 vSEA 35.75
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 v DAL 11.75 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vSEA 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 vNYJ 0.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 vCLE 4.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @DET 16.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 @NO 7.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 v CHI 0.00 Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11 @NO 8.50

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @BAL 4.00 Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vPHI 7.50
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @GB 12.40 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @MIA 32.70 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @NO 7.00 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @NYG 0.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vCLE 25.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @LV 18.75 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @LAC 0.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @ARI 17.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VLAR 450 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vHOU 750 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @GB 9.00 * Taysom Hill TE NO 11 vATL 12.50 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @IND 750 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vKC 1520 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 VLAR 3.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @BAL 16.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @WAS 19.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @CIN 0.00
Jared Goff QB DET 9 vMIN 26.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @GB 9.00
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VvMIN 10.25 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 v CHI 23.00
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vBUF 16.50 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @BAL 10.75
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vMIN 28.50 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @TEN 0.00
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vPIT 11.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v DAL 9.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 @ARI 3.00 Chris Olave WR NO 11 vATL 13.50
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 @IND 7.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 vPIT 11.00
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen T ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @WAS 2195 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @LAC 0.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vNYJ 1475  * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @TEN 1550 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @GB 3.25 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vHOU 36.50 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @IND 1850 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @SF 0.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vJAX 12.50 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @DET 32.25 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @TEN 22.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @SF 0.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vMIN 9.50 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vBUF 16.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 vBUF 3.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vKC 12.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 6 v CHI 13.00 * Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 @ARI 13.75

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @IND 25.95 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 @IND 0.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 @GB 0.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 v CHI 14.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 v DEN 0.00

Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @IND 34.50

Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA 5 @ARI 3.50

Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @GB 6.50

Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 @LAC 22.70
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Baker Mayfield QB
James Cook RB
Christian McCaffrey RB
Diontae Johnson WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
DeVonta Smith WR
Dallas Goedert TE
Brandon McManus K
Buffalo Bills DEF
Justin Herbert QB
AJ Dillon RB
Dameon Pierce RB
Brandin Cooks WR
Courtland Sutton WR
Evan Engram TE

New Orleans Saints DEF

B
BUF
SF
PIT
DAL
PHI
PHI
JAX
BUF
LAC
GB
HOU
DAL
DEN
JAX
NO

5
13
9
6
7
10
10
9
13

5
6
7
7
9
9

11

@CAR
@MIA
v LAR
@BAL
@WAS
@NYG
@NYG
@TEN
@MIA
v KC

v CHI
@IND
@WAS
@LVv
@TEN
v ATL

9.10
10.75
0.00
21.00
25.75
0.00
1.50
10.40
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.25
1.50
17.00
11.00

Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson QB
Breece Hall RB
Tony Pollard RB
Rachaad White RB
Mike Evans WR
Jaylen Waddle WR
Jake Ferguson TE
Harrison Butker K
Philadelphia Eagles DEF
Tua Tagovailoa QB
Gus Edwards RB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Zay Flowers WR
Jerry Jeudy WR
Kyle Pitts TE

Jacksonville Jaguars DEF

BAL
NYJ
DAL
B
B
MIA
DAL
KC
PHI
MIA
BAL
KC
BAL
DEN
ATL
JAX

13

v PIT
@NE
@WAS
@CAR
@CAR
v BUF
@WAS
@LAC
@NYG
v BUF
v PIT
@LAC
v PIT
@@LV
@NO
@TEN

0.00
40.25
18.25
16.75

4.50

0.00
10.00

7.80

4.00
11.90

7.50

3.00

0.00
15.50

4.00

4.00

L T T
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Overachievers - John and Fred Haddad Hold My Beer - Christine Issackedes

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.15 25.42 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 354.75 20.87 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 130.25 7.66 * Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 118.00 6.94 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 293.70 17.28 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 226.00 13.29 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 219.75 12.93 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 24150 14.21 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 191.00 11.24 * George Pickens WR PIT 6 201.25 11.84 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 170.75 10.04 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 227.25 13.37 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 175.75 10.34 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 123.50 7.26 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 184.80 10.87 * Chris Boswell K PIT 6 148.90 8.76 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 186.60 10.98 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 198.40 11.67 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 252.00 14.82 Will Levis QB TEN 7 143.65 8.45
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 140.25 8.25 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 85.50 5.03
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 176.00 10.35 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 139.75 8.22
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 288.75 16.99 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 148.75 8.75

Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 120.00 7.06 Mike Williams WR LAC 5 45.75 2.69
David Njoku TE CLE 5 165.50 9.74 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 104.75 6.16
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 11 171.70 10.10 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 98.75 581
Blue Pickle - Anthony Condegni The Kids - Brian and Ryan

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 182.20 10.72 * Sam Howell QB WAS 14 327.80 19.28 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 265.25 15.60 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 247.25 1454 *
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 162.00 9.53 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 248.75 14.63 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 213.50 1256 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 287.50 1691 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 241.00 14.18 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 202.00 11.88 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 258.50 15.21 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 177.50 10.44 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 171.50 10.09 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 156.70 9.22 *
Matt Gay K IND 11 180.20 10.60 * Atlanta Falcons DEF ATL 11 141.20 8.31 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5 160.40 9.44 * Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 255.45 15.03
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 128.50 7.56 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 346.30 20.37
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 85.25 5.01 James Conner RB ARl 14 234.50 13.79
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 228.50 13.44 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 110.00 6.47
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 174.00 10.24 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 227.75 13.40
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 200.25 11.78 Drake London WR ATL 11 143.60 8.45
Christian Watson WR GB 6 86.00 5.06 Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11 107.25 6.31

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 62.00 3.65 Darren Waller TE NYG 13 91.00 5.35
Dynamic Duo - Gennaro Rotella The Very Handsomes - Mike Miller and Win Miller
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 295.10 17.36 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 454.05 26.71 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 184.50 10.85 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 240.75 14.16 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 296.25 17.43 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 218.75 12.87 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 242.25 14.25 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 163.50 9.62 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 213.50 12.56 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 204.50 12.03 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 245.00 14.41 * Taysom Hill TE NO 11 153.90 9.05 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 123.50 7.26 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 174.60 10.27 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 164.30 9.66 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 170.60 10.04 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 228.00 13.41 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 30.00 1.76
Jared Goff QB DET 9 343.75 20.22 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 142.00 8.35
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 25450 14.97 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 162.50 9.56
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 341.00 20.06 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 216.75 12.75
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 278.50 16.38 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 131.75 7.75
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 89.00 5.24 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 17450 10.26
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 152.90 8.99 Chris Olave WR NO 11 187.50 11.03
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 158.30 9.31 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 207.80 12.22
Gashouse Gorillas - Glenn Cullen T ties & Beer - Ken Schuffenhauer

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 380.55 2239 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 33490 19.70 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 201.50 11.85 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 324.75 19.10 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 111.25 6.54 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 184.75 10.87 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 210.30 12.37 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 284.00 16.71 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 193.00 11.35 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 175.25 10.31 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 195.25 11.49 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 136.75 8.04 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 189.25 11.13 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 207.25 12.19
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 178.70 10.51 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 215.25 12.66
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 6 14140 8.32 * Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 245.25 14.43

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 330.65 19.45 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 152.25 8.96
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 110.75 6.51 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 185.75 10.93
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 227.75 13.40

Nico Collins WR HOU 7 220.25 12.96

Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA 5 123.50 7.26

Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 144.25 8.49

Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 189.60 11.15
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Uncle Juniors Nuts - Justin DiPisa, OD

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 34470 20.28 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 278.25 16.37 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 41550 24.44 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 12950 7.62 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 344.00 20.24 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 19250 1132 =
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 107.75 6.34 *
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 172.00 10.12 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 13 198.20 1166 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 264.20 15.54

AJ Dillon RB GB 6 160.50 9.44
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 122.75 7.22
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 14425 8.49
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 163.50 9.62
Evan Engram TE JAX 9 177.00 10.41
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 11 158.70 9.34
Weed Whackers - Michael Desiderio

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 404.90 23.82 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 319.75 1881 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 263.50 1550 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 311.00 1829 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 24550 1444 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 172.75 10.16 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 14050 8.26 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 181.70 10.69 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 145.10 854 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 356.95 21.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 222.50 13.09
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 86.00 5.06
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 178.50 10.50
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 121.00 7.12
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 117.75 6.93
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 158.50 9.32

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter, TB

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 38/38



